CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(Al of the infiormation in this report is WC-II'!.IQTMMII
Naeme of candidate, commitive o corporation _Me ¢ o b hoes a nl T'Kach
Office sought or ballot guestion ﬂ |1! Ly ‘:_l"'ﬁ. Ln'.:li_ " H DHsErict r-r ¥ [ = . 1@y

.

Type of __ Candidate report Period of time covered by report;
Tepan X Campalgn commitiee report 2
_ MAssodiation or corporation repart fraem. = 31

) tex
_ Final report 7

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the tofal for afl eastributions recitived duiing the period of time Eensdrad by this repart Contribubiont should be listed By type
{money or Enekimgd) sather Ehan contributes. Seé nobe on contribution limits an 1khe back of this Toem. Lse & teparate sheet to Remaze all
contrbutions from a single sounce that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. Thid fnemization must include namae, acdr ey, rmployer
or oogupation if setfemployed, amourt and date far thevs contributiand

:
CASH CR0 ) e e roTALCASHON-HAND.  § [
TN-KIND .

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all dabursements made during the perkod of time covered by report
Attach additional sheets if necessary
Date ! _ Purpase X Z ~ Amount

z 4 1 [
B SO Re.Y r' i

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must List any media project or corporate message project for which contribution]s) or expenditure(s) tozal
megre than 5200, Submit a :-(:ﬂ-if-!té repart for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary,

Froject title or #L"Sf.rlp'lll'.il" ME_!&L

Date | Purpase Narme and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amoumt

TOTAL

| eertify that this is a full and true statement, Mfr’r‘laﬂ,. fﬂé{i;f:/ E."IHP,}G el
: [/ Signature ' bate

Printed Name Mﬂ v :ffn =k Telephone b S (-5 0= § 287 Emall (i available) :.#;m-.ﬁ :
address. TGHE. “Babevck Trall T hier (armis H'g_!ﬁ,';ﬁ. A g 507-;]_ J




Name

Paul Mandell
Mary T'Kach
Stephen T'Kach
Mary T'Kach
Gerald Glomb
Anne Hunt

Address

8320 Cleadis, IGH, MN 55077

7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077
P.O. Box 955, Hudson, WI 54084
7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077

Employer

State of MN
Ramsey County
retired

Ramsey County

18340 Norell Ave., Marine on St. Croix, MN 55( retired

256 Spring St., #114, St. Paul, MN 55102

Total funds raised

State of MN

Amount

$25
$125
$250
$1,000
$500
$250

$2,150

Date

7/14/2022
7/14/2022 opening deposit to Campagin Checking account
7/16/2022
7/26/2022
7/28/2022
7/28/2022



Date

Purchased from

5/31/2022 City of IGH
7/11/2022 DBCI
7/11/2022 DBCI

7/9/2022 Hirshfields
6/27/2022 Kinkos
6/29/2022 Impact Printing
7/28/2022 MN Sec. of State
7/28/2022 City of St. Paul
7/29/2022 Wet Paint
7/29/2022 Globe Printing

Item purchased
Filing Fee for Campaign
domain, website host
software subscription
paint/supplies
Printing services
Printing services
Voter List

parking space
paint/supplies
Printing services

Mary T'Kach
2022-08-01 Campaign Finance Report - Expenses

Purpose

File candidacy
website/email address
office use

yard signs
communication to voters
communication to voters
outreach to voters
parking

communication to voters
communication to voters

Total Expenses 5/31/2022 through 7/29/2022

Cash on Hand

Price/cost

R Vo ¥ ¥ R Y RV IRV IR V2 B Vo R Vo8

wv n

5.00
29.99
99.00
10.52
18.66

300.00
30.00
2.00
5.71
192.83

693.71
993.71

Form of Payment
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal's funds
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal funds
estimated expense
Campagin checkbook
Mary's personal funds
PV Tkach receipt to be paid
Mary's personal funds

Reimbursement made?

not yet

not yet

not yet

not yet

not yet

will use campaign checking acct

not yet
not yet
not yet



	2022-08-01 Initial Report - Mary T'Kach
	Mary T'Kach Donations
	Mary T'Kach Expenses

