

Name	Address	Employer	Amount	Date
Paul Mandell	8320 Cleadis, IGH, MN 55077	State of MN	\$25	7/14/2022
Mary T'Kach	7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077	Ramsey County	\$125	7/14/2022 opening deposit to Campagin Checking account
Stephen T'Kach	P.O. Box 955, Hudson, WI 54084	retired	\$250	7/16/2022
Mary T'Kach	7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077	Ramsey County	\$1,000	7/26/2022
Gerald Glomb	18340 Norell Ave., Marine on St. Croix, MN 550	retired	\$500	7/28/2022
Anne Hunt	256 Spring St., #114, St. Paul, MN 55102	State of MN	\$250	7/28/2022
Total funds raised			\$2,150	

Mary T'Kach
2022-08-01 Campaign Finance Report - Expenses

Date	Purchased from	Item purchased	Purpose	Price/cost	Form of Payment	Reimbursement made?
5/31/2022	City of IGH	Filing Fee for Campaign	File candidacy	\$ 5.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/11/2022	DBCI	domain, website host	website/email address	\$ 29.99	Mary's personal's funds	not yet
7/11/2022	DBCI	software subscription	office use	\$ 99.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/9/2022	Hirshfields	paint/supplies	yard signs	\$ 10.52	Mary's personal funds	not yet
6/27/2022	Kinkos	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 18.66	Mary's personal funds	not yet
6/29/2022	Impact Printing	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 300.00	estimated expense	will use campaign checking acct
7/28/2022	MN Sec. of State	Voter List	outreach to voters	\$ 30.00	Campagin checkbook	
7/28/2022	City of St. Paul	parking space	parking	\$ 2.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/29/2022	Wet Paint	paint/supplies	communication to voters	\$ 5.71	PV Tkach receipt to be paid	not yet
7/29/2022	Globe Printing	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 192.83	Mary's personal funds	not yet
Total Expenses 5/31/2022 through 7/29/2022				\$ 693.71		
Cash on Hand				\$ 993.71		